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201904090001
13840

04/09/2019
08:33:12

MUTUAL
SAVINGS
CREDIT
UNION

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS DEES LARRY

201904090001
13850

04/09/2019
08:33:13

MUTUAL
SAVINGS
CREDIT
UNION

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS REEVES
EVELYN

201907290002
71590

07/29/2019
02:39:52

MUTUAL
SAVINGS
CREDIT
UNION

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS DYER
NICHOLAS

201910170003
82560

10/17/2019
11:40:56

MUTUAL
SAVINGS
CREDIT
UNION

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS UNDERWOOD
KARA B

201911210004
33760

11/21/2019
08:54:39

MUTUAL
SAVINGS
CREDIT
UNION

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS LEWIS RITA J

201901290000
30210

01/29/2019
02:10:06

MUTUAL
SAVINGS
CREDIT
UNION

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS JACKSON
ALFREDA

Other:SEE
INST

201902110000
43240

02/11/2019
11:09:28

MUTUAL
SAVINGS
CREDIT
UNION

Plaintiff JUDGEMENT
RELEASE

CHEATOM
SHERRELL

Instr
#:20181210000
430080

201905150001
64190

05/15/2019
10:41:51

MUTUAL
SAVINGS
CREDIT
UNION

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS KILLINGS
KIMBERLY

201907100002
45820

07/10/2019
12:06:07

MUTUAL
SAVINGS
CREDIT
UNION

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS SNEAD
DERRICK

201909200003
45360

09/20/2019
09:18:15

MUTUAL
SAVINGS
CREDIT
UNION

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS BROWN
REGINALD

201910170003
82580

10/17/2019
11:40:58

MUTUAL
SAVINGS
CREDIT
UNION

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS UNDERWOOD
MARK V


