Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Party Role Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal
201904090001 13840	04/09/2019 08:33:12	MUTUAL SAVINGS CREDIT UNION	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	DEES LARRY						Description
201904090001 13850	04/09/2019 08:33:13	MUTUAL SAVINGS CREDIT UNION	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	REEVES EVELYN						
201907290002 71590	07/29/2019 02:39:52	MUTUAL SAVINGS CREDIT UNION	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	DYER NICHOLAS						
201910170003 82560	10/17/2019 11:40:56	MUTUAL SAVINGS CREDIT UNION	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	UNDERWOOD KARA B						
201911210004 33760	11/21/2019 08:54:39	MUTUAL SAVINGS CREDIT UNION	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	LEWIS RITA J						
201901290000 30210	01/29/2019 02:10:06	MUTUAL SAVINGS CREDIT UNION	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	JACKSON ALFREDA						Other:SEE INST
201902110000 43240	02/11/2019 11:09:28	MUTUAL SAVINGS CREDIT UNION	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENT RELEASE	CHEATOM SHERRELL					Instr #:20181210000 430080	
201905150001 64190	05/15/2019 10:41:51	MUTUAL SAVINGS CREDIT UNION	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	KILLINGS KIMBERLY						
201907100002 45820	07/10/2019 12:06:07	MUTUAL SAVINGS CREDIT UNION	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	SNEAD DERRICK						
201909200003 45360	09/20/2019 09:18:15	MUTUAL SAVINGS CREDIT UNION	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	BROWN REGINALD						
201910170003 82580	10/17/2019 11:40:58	MUTUAL SAVINGS CREDIT UNION	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	UNDERWOOD MARK V						